
IV Etapa CAMBO 2023
Cachoeira - BA 8.10.2023

Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Pedro Lucas Santana De Araujo
Calangos do Sertão
Percurso : HN1
Distancia : 1700m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:35:07 (20'39"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Samuel Da Silva Brito Ramos 0:20:08
2. João Guilherme Fonseco Reis De Jesus 0:24:02
3. Rafael Levi Onofre Santos De Jesus 0:29:50

1. 51 00:02:50 118m 24'01"/km
2. 55 00:02:12 00:05:02 83m 26'30"/km
3. 67 00:06:19 00:11:21 234m 27'00"/km
4. 52 00:05:30 00:16:51 166m 33'08"/km
5. 47 00:04:52 00:21:43 196m 24'50"/km
6. 64 00:03:42 00:25:25 165m 22'25"/km
7. 65 00:03:27 00:28:52 185m 18'39"/km
8. 35 00:01:27 00:30:19 122m 11'53"/km
9. 50 00:03:33 00:33:52 203m 17'29"/km

10. 100 00:00:46 00:34:38 98m 7'49"/km
11. 999 00:00:29 00:35:07 92m 5'15"/km
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